XB Series LED Stadium Light
High-quality aluminum alloy, with integrated shell, high hardness, good heat dissipation, greatly improving service life.
The lamp body is completely sealed and work in thunder and rain.
High-quality high-brightness LED light source, high luminous efficiency, high color rendering, no radiation
pollution, long service life.
No EMI, low harmonic distortion (THD), through the CE, ROSS, FCC, SAA, RCM certification requirements.
LED Source: lumileds 5050 Chip LED
Input Vol: AC100-277V
SPD:10KV & 20KV
CRI: >75Ra
IP Rate: IP66
Warranty: 5 years
Beam angle: 30°/45°/60°/90°
Model Power Luminous efficiency CCT
MS-MLTU250W-XB01 250W 150lm/160lm 3000-6500K
MS-MLTU500W-XB02 500W 150lm/160lm 3000-6500K
MS-MLTU750W-XB03 750W 150lm/160lm 3000-6500K
MS-MLTU1000W-XB04 1000W 150lm/160lm 3000-6500K
MS-MLTU1250W-XB05 1250W 150lm/160lm 3000-6500K
MS-MLTU1500W-XB06 1500W 150lm/160lm 3000-6500K
MS-MLTU2000W-XB07 2000W 150lm/160lm 3000-6500K
Mounting arm:
0-180° adjustable.
Overview
LED light source: